
AS RIEME vzw

PARK- en OEFENVELDLOOP HOGE WAL

aan

Pl. Startnr Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd
KAN/BEN Meisjes : 800m

Pl. Startnr Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd

1 Van de Velde Lore AS Rieme 2007 3.36
2 Wauters Lenie AS Rieme 2008 3.36
3 Wytinck Kato AS Rieme 2007 3.46
4 Marlier Cato AS Rieme - 4.14
5 Welvaert Arlieke AS Rieme 2009 4.37

KAN/BEN Jongens : 800m
Pl. Startnr Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd
1 Bekaert Flor AS Rieme 2007 3.10
2 Moreau Briek AS Rieme 2007 3.28

3 Van Daele Louis NA - 3.30
4 Genbrugge Daan AS Rieme - 3.38
5 De Gelder Ryan AS Rieme - 3.48
6 De Backer Niels AS Rieme - 3.51
7 Welvaert Matiz AS Rieme - 4.00

8 Verstraete Jarre AS Rieme 2008 4.04
9 Moureau Yoni AS Rieme - 4.07
10 Fredericq Sander NA - 4.19

PUP Meisjes : 800m
Pl. Startnr Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd

1 Van Bossche Lisa AS Rieme 2005 3.04
2 Mussely Lise AS Rieme 2005 3.06

3 Baeke Lina AS Rieme 2005 3.15
4 Van De Velde Steffie AS Rieme 2005 3.36

5 Dan der Leene Jana AS Rieme - 3.40
6 Lestienne Ninte AS Rieme 2006 3.45
7 De Brabander Janne AS Rieme 2006 3.50

8 Bostyn Kato AS Rieme 2006 4.00
9 Van Gelder Megan AS Rieme - 4.31

PUP Jongens : 800m
Pl. Startnr Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd

1 Sesselle Xander AS Rieme 2006 3.05
2 Wauters Lowie AS Rieme 2006 3.08

3 De Pauw Niels AS Rieme 2005 3.11
4 Welvaert Tibo AS Rieme 2006 3.17
5 Moreau Warre AS Rieme 2005 3.28

6 Bonnaerens Matteo AS Rieme 2006 3.33
7 Fredericq Arne NA - 3.40
8 Mjeku Florian AS Rieme 2006 3.50
9 Van den Neste Milan NA 2006 3.55
10 Van Den Neste Zoran NA 2006 3.56

MIN Meisjes : 1550m
Pl. Startnr Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd

1 Jolie Charlotte AS Rieme 2003 7.09
2 Van Hyfte Florence AS Rieme 2004 7.20

3 Lagaeysse Miek AS Rieme 2004 7.21
4 Lippens Louise AS Rieme - 7.37
5 De Brabander Lotte AS Rieme 2004 8.00

MIN Jongens : 2150m
Pl. Startnr Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd
1 Baeke Rune AS Rieme 2003 8.58
2 Bostyn Daan AS Rieme 2004 9.02

3 Van Landeghem Niels AS Rieme 2003 9.53
4 Cockheyt Joeri AS Rieme 2004 10.10
5 Moureau Luca AS Rieme 2004 10.54
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CAD Meisjes : 2150m

Pl. Startnr Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd
1 Derycke Jane AS Rieme 2002 9.59
2 Thaets Leonie AS Rieme - 10.37
3 Lippens Emma AS Rieme - 10.49

CAD Jongens : 3200m
Pl. Startnr Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd
1 Van Herrewege Thimon AS Rieme 2002 13.26
1 Hutsebaut Fiebe AS Rieme 2002 13.26
3 Lippens Brecht AS Rieme 2001 13.26

4 Baeke Jens AS Rieme 2002 14:09
5 Suwannakhao Thanalak AS Rieme 2001 14.30
6 Temmerman Thibaut AS Rieme 2002 14.34
7 Lagaeysse Wout AS Rieme 2002 14.40
8 Schelfhout Anton AS Rieme 2002 14.55

9 Van Bossche Niels AS Rieme 2002 16.26
10 Van Damme Seppe AS Rieme 2002 19.54

SCH Dames : 3200m
Pl. Startnr Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd
1 Cauwels Lies AS Rieme 2000 15.15

2 Aers Fiebe AS Rieme 2000 15.49
3 Hemelsoet Sylke AS Rieme 1999 18.19

SCH Jongens : 4250m

Pl. Startnr Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd
1 Verdegem Evert AS Rieme 2000 17.21
2 de Bundel Ibe AS Rieme 2000 18.24

3 Seynaeve Karl AS Rieme 2000 19.06
Van Herreweghe Mathias AS Rieme 1999 DNF

Korte cross Dames : 2150m
Pl. Startnr Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd

1 Van Brussel Fien AS Rieme 1994 8.56
2 Balcaen Sarina AS Rieme 1993 9.05

3 Van Hulle Carine AS Rieme 1972 9.05
4 Hemelsoet Lara AS Rieme 1996 9.32
5 Andries Linda AS Rieme 1976 9.49

6 Verniers Leen AS Rieme 1970 10.19
7 Van Hecke Sarah AS Rieme 1995 10.53
8 Nuttelmann Lara AS Rieme - 10.54
9 Van Hecke Hilde AS Rieme 1973 11.08
10 De Roose Christine AS Rieme 1963 11.17

Korte cross Heren : 2150m
Pl. Startnr Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd

1 De Muynck Bert AS Rieme 1994 7.26
2 De Wever Brecht AS Rieme 1989 7.37

3 Aers Arne AS Rieme 1997 7.40
4 De Baets Anton AS Rieme 1996 7.44
5 Van Hecke Maarten AS Rieme 1998 8.02

6 Vermeire Thomas AS Rieme 1993 9.18
7 Balcaen Dirk AS Rieme 1962 10.39
8 Rondas Luc AS Rieme 1956 11.35
8 Descamps Ronald AS Rieme 1956 11.35

JUN Dames : 4250m
Pl. Startnr Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd
1 Cornelis Jacintha AS Rieme 1998 21.32
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JUN Heren : 5300m

Pl. Startnr Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd
1 Hutsebaut Arne AS Rieme 1997 19.40
2 Goegebeur Stijn AS Rieme 1998 19.41

MAS Dames : 4250m
Pl. Startnr Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd
1 Meire Kathleen AS Rieme - 19.39

MAS Heren : 5300m

Pl. Startnr Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd
1 Engels Paul AS Rieme 1974 20.14
2 Van Landeghem Freddy AS Rieme 1970 20.57
3 Mechelinck Marc AS Rieme 1959 21.00
4 De Brauwer Henk Krekenlopers 1961 21.55

5 Moens David AS Rieme 1979 23.26
6 Dellaert Luc AS Rieme 1961 24.24
7 Haes Luc AS Rieme 1962 25.51

8 Cornelis Nick NA - 27.39

SEN Dames : 4250m

Pl. Startnr Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd
1 Van Hoorebeke Jolien AS Rieme 1994 17.25

2 Hermans Linda* AS Rieme 1984 17.39
3 Van Leugenhaege Jolien AS Rieme 1995 18.53

SEN Heren : 6350m
Pl. Startnr Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd

1 De Meulenaere Brecht AS Rieme 1993 24.01
2 Naudts Ruud AS Rieme 1987 24.54

Jogging : 2150m (alfabetische lijst van de deelnemers)
Naam Club Geb.jaar

Aers Fiebe AS Rieme 2000
Andries Linda AS Rieme 1976

Baeke Jens AS Rieme 2002
Bonnaerens Matteo AS Rieme 2006
Bostyn Kato AS Rieme 2006

Cauwels Lies AS Rieme 2000
Cockheyt Jasmine AS Rieme 1998
Cockheyt Joachim NA -
Cockheyt Joeri AS Rieme 2004
Crapoen Gregory NA -

De Brabander Janne AS Rieme 2006
De Brabander Lotte AS Rieme 2004
de Bundel Ibe AS Rieme 2000

De Pauw Niels AS Rieme 2005
Haertjens Paul Krekenlopers 1963

Hutsebaut Fiebe AS Rieme 2002
Moens David AS Rieme 1979
Moureau Erio NA -

Moureau Luca AS Rieme 2004
Nakarin Surisan NA #N/B
Schelfhout Anton AS Rieme 2002
Seynaeve Karl AS Rieme 2000
Steel Dario NA -

Suwannakhao Thanalak AS Rieme 2001
Temmerman Thibaut AS Rieme 2002
Van Bossche Niels AS Rieme 2002
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Van Bossche Niels AS Rieme 2002
Van Damme Seppe AS Rieme 2002

Van Hecke Hilde AS Rieme 1973
Van Herrewege Thimon AS Rieme 2002
Vander Leene Jana AS Rieme -
Verniers Leen AS Rieme 1970
Welvaert Matiz AS Rieme -

Jogging : 3200m (alfabetische lijst van de deelnemers)
Naam Club Geb.jaar

Bostyn Daan AS Rieme 2004
Bostyn Thomas AS Rieme 1979

De Baedts Marianne Krekenlopers 1965
De Huyvetter Paulette Runners Evergem 1944
De Mits Jan Runners Evergem 1962
Jolie Karen AS Rieme 2000
Rondas Luc AS Rieme 1956

Steenbeke Patrick Krekenlopers 1949
Van Landeghem Freddy AS Rieme 1970
Vanderstraeten Annick Runners Evergem 1965

Jogging : 4250m (alfabetische lijst van de deelnemers)
Naam Club Geb.jaar

Baeke Lina AS Rieme 2005
Balcaen Dirk AS Rieme 1962

Balcaen Sarina AS Rieme 1993
Boute Martine Krekenlopers 1973

Conejo R Dario NA -
De Brauwer Henk Krekenlopers 1961
De Landtsheer Lien JC Moerbeke 1983

De Mey Jelle AS Rieme 1991
De Rijcke Stephanie Runners Evergem 1979

De Wever Brecht AS Rieme 1989
Goegebeur Stijn AS Rieme 1998
Haes Luc AS Rieme 1962

Hutsebaut Arne AS Rieme 1997
Lageysse Peter NA -

Meire Kathleen AS Rieme -
Mussely Lise AS Rieme 2005
Naudts Ruud AS Rieme 1987

Sesselle Xander AS Rieme 2006
Van Bossche Lisa AS Rieme 2005
Van Bossche Marijke NA 1977
Van de Velde Lore AS Rieme 2007
Van Herrewege Noël AS Rieme 1958

Van Herreweghe Mathias AS Rieme 1999
Van Hoorebeke Jolien AS Rieme 1994
Van Hulle Carine AS Rieme 1972

Van Speybroeck Maurice JC Aalter 1957
Verbeke Bert Krekenlopers 1982

Vermeire Thomas AS Rieme 1993
Welvaert Tom AS Rieme 1979
Wyckaert Carine Runners Evergem 1958
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